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$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 123-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/01/2025 CountyConfidential 24146463 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 124-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/01/2025 CountyConfidential 24146463 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 126-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/03/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 125-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/03/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 127-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/04/2025 CountyConfidential 24146463 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 130-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/08/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 128-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/09/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 129-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/09/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 130-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/10/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 130-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/10/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 132-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/11/2025 CountyConfidential 24146463 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 135-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/18/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 134-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/18/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 136-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/22/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 137-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/22/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Harris, BillCounty Court 133-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/22/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 138-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/29/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney

$175.00Bell, BrandonCounty Court 139-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad
Litem

12/30/2025 CountyConfidential 24096924 Attorney



Case Number State Bar No.Case Style Appointee is
Name of

Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment

Name/Number of
Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to Which
Appointed

Date of
Appointment

Appointments Approved Month YearDecember 2025

1Page

123-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202524146463ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

124-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202524146463ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

126-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

125-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

127-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad Litem 12/04/202524146463ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

130-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/08/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

128-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/09/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

129-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/09/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

132-2025 HAASE, COLTEN Attorney Ad Litem 12/11/202524146463ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

135-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/17/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

134-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/17/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

136-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/22/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

137-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/22/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

133-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/22/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Harris, Bill Attorney

138-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/29/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney

139-2025 HICKMAN, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/29/202524096924ConfidentialCounty Court Bell, Brandon Attorney


